
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  DAY DATE HINDOLA - MANORATH –  NYOCHHAVAR 

Sat July 12 Surang Hindola $ 151 

Sun July 13 Chandi Hindola $ 151 

Mon July 14 Chandi Hindola $ 151 

Tues July 15 Surang Hindola $ 151 

Wed July 16 Pachrangi Laheriya Hindola $ 151 

Thurs July 17 Kesari Laheria Hindola $ 151 
Fri July 18 Amarshi Ghata Hindola   $ 151 

Sat July 19 Fruits Hindola $ 401 

Sun July 20 Mirror Hindola $ 151 

Mon July 21 Lal- Safed Laheria Hindola $ 151 

Tues July 22 Wooden Ivy Hindola $ 151 

Wed July 23 Wooden Ivy Hindola $ 151 

Thurs July 24 Nagarvel Pan Hindola $ 151 

Fri July 25 Green Laheria Hindola $ 151 

Sat July 26 Flower Hindola $ 401 

Sun July 27 Red Chunri – Glass  Hindola $ 151 

Mon July 28 Green Chunari Hindola $ 151 

Tues July 29 Pearl Hindola $ 151 

Wed July 30 Jardosi Hindola $ 151 

Thurs July 31 Bagicha ma Zoola  $ 151 

Fri Aug. 1 Bagicha ma Zoola  $ 151 

Sat Aug.  2 Lotus Hindola $ 401 

Sun Aug. 3 Vegetable Hindola $ 401 

Mon Aug. 4 Neel – Peet Hindola – $ 151 

Tues Aug. 5 Pavitra Hindola  $ 151 

Wed Aug. 6 Pavitra Hindola $ 151 

Thurs Aug. 7 Yellow Chunari Hindola $ 151 

Fri Aug.  8 Jardosi Hindola $ 151 

Sat Aug.  9 Mirror Hindola $ 151 

Sun Aug. 10 Dry Fruits Hindola $ 401 

Mon Aug. 11 Surang Hindola $ 151 

There may be change in type of Hindola due to circumstances. 

For Manorathi information call Vraj @ (570) 754-7067 

HINDOLA  MANORATH @ VRAJ:  Saturday July 12 -  Monday Aug 11th 2025    

                  HINDOLA  MANORATH LIST - DARSHAN TIME :   5:OOPM TO 5:30PM  


